
Government Degree College Kargil Ladakh 

Student feedback 2019 about College management system and on teachers-Questionnaire and 

response 

S.NO List of Question Agree Disagree May be Not Sure 

01. The overall environment of your institution 
is constructive. 

313 18 64 25 

02 The infrastructure of the institution is 
favorable for both male and female students. 

333 32 44 10 

03 The non-teaching staff of your institution is 
helpful in every manner. 

292 21 80 24 

04 The head of the institution is very vigorous 
regarding the students as well as the progress 
of overall administration. 

289 25 83 20 

05 The class-room environment is quite 

encouraging for both male and female 
students. 

326 28 45 14 

06 The course studied by you is relevant and the 
contents are revised at reasonable intervals. 

290 28 70 17 

07 The curriculum is designed so as to enhance 
your employability. 

232 33 109 38 

08 The teacher always comes well prepare for 
the classes. 

363 6 35 10 

09 The concern class teacher of your respective 
subjects helps you to enhance your 
knowledge, skill as well as your capabilities. 

331 13 54 13 

10 Modern teaching aids, power point 
presentations, e-content etc. are used by most 
of the teachers while teaching. 

227 74 89 22 

11 Teachers always discus your performance in 
assignments with you. 

306 31 55 18 

12 The institute takes active interest in 
promoting internship, student exchange, and 
field visit opportunities for students. 

256 40 84 33 

13 The institution provides multiple 
opportunities to learn and grow. 

288 26 72 24 

14 Teachers inform you about your expected 
competencies, course outcomes and 
programme outcomes. 

271 18 86 37 

15 Your mentor does a necessary follow-up 

with an assigned task to you. 

251 29 84 49 

16 More than 50% of the teacher use ICT tools 

such as LCD projector, multimedia etc. 
while teaching. 

197 121 63 34 

17 Teachers encourage you to participate in 
extracurricular activities. 

266 24 103 21 

18 The institution   makes effort to engage 
students in   the monitoring, review and 
continuous quality improvement of the 
teaching learning process. 

288 28 77 20 

19 The institution organizes and celebrate like 
sports day, world mental health day, world 
science day etc. to keep you updated and 
enlightening. 

276 42 81 14 



20 Item Very good Good Average Poor Very poor 

1 Academic content 112 352 40 05 03 

2 Fairness of evaluation 49 266 104 13 03 

3 Interaction with faculty 72 308 60 16 03 

4 Interaction with admins. 70 217 159 10 04 

5 Library facilities 103 279 99 15 06 

6 Computer facilities 46 176 154 67 21 

7 Extracurricular activities 40 182 160 43 17 

8 Sports facilities 59 182 119 89 19 

9 Health care facilities 40 158 101 127 64 
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Q No 11 306 31 55 18

Q No 12 256 40 84 33

Q No 13 288 26 72 24

Q No 14 271 18 86 37
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QUESTION NO. 11-15

Agreed Disagreed May be Not Sure

Q No 6 290 28 70 17

Q No 7 232 33 109 38

Q No 8 363 6 35 10

Q No 9 331 13 54 13

Q No 10 227 74 89 22
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QUESTION NO. 6-10

Agreed Disagreed May be Not Sure

Q No 16 197 121 63 34

Q No 17 266 24 103 21

Q No 18 288 28 77 20

Q No 19 276 24 81 14
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QUESTION NO. 16-19

Very good Good Average Poor Very Poor

Academic Content 112 352 40 5 3

Fairness of Evaluation 49 266 104 13 3

Interaction with Faculty 72 308 60 16 3

Interaction with admins 70 217 159 10 4

Library Facility 103 279 99 15 6

Computer Facility 46 176 154 67 21

Extra Carricular Acvt. 40 182 160 43 17

Sports facility 59 182 119 89 19

Health Care Facility 40 158 101 127 64
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